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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 24 Men, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
23.11.2025. - 17:40 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 1:06.49

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 1:10.12 298 33.57 36.55
2. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 1:13.42 259 35.52 37.90
3. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 1:13.61 257 35.19 38.42
4. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:13.62 257 34.74 38.88
5. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 1:17.92 217 37.40 40.52
6. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 1:18.03 216 35.79 42.24
7. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 1:18.37 213 37.28 41.09
8. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 1:19.10 207 36.06 43.04
9. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 1:19.34 206 37.09 42.25

10. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 1:20.05 200 37.25 42.80
11. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 1:21.32 191 38.16 43.16

Limit

12. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Plavi Talas 1:23.12 179 38.45 44.67
Limit

13. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 1:23.20 178 38.50 44.70
Limit

14. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 1:25.19 166 42.65 42.54
Limit

15. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 1:28.57 148 42.47 46.10
Limit

16. PUTNIK, Aleksa 14 11. April 1:29.11 145 41.78 47.33
Limit

17. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 1:32.21 131 42.37 49.84
Limit

18. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 1:32.69 129 43.46 49.23
Limit

19. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 1:32.94 128 43.90 49.04
Limit

20. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 1:33.63 125 42.53 51.10
Limit

21. SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14 Panta Rei 1:33.73 124 44.34 49.39
Limit

22. TOMIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:33.88 124 45.09 48.79
Limit

23. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.98 120 45.97 49.01
Limit

24. MILACIC, Jovan 14 Panta Rei 1:35.86 116 45.54 50.32
Limit

25. BREBERINA, Filip 14 Plavi Talas 1:37.71 110 44.22 53.49
Limit

26. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 1:39.43 104 47.23 52.20
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri B, 11 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

27. VUCICEVIC, Vuk 14 Sigma 1:39.85 103 46.49 53.36
Limit

28. KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas 1:39.92 103 48.08 51.84
Limit

29. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 1:46.82 84 46.41 1:00.41
Limit

30. SAMAC, Ivan 14 Panta Rei 1:58.09 62 50.70 1:07.39
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:02.01 431 30.32 31.69
2. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.45 335 32.36 35.09
3. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:08.53 319 32.24 36.29
4. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 1:09.17 310 33.20 35.97
5. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:09.54 305 33.64 35.90
6. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 1:09.94 300 33.49 36.45
7. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 1:10.06 299 32.91 37.15
8. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.46 270 34.31 38.15
9. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 1:24.16 172 39.37 44.79

Limit

10. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 1:25.72 163 41.42 44.30
Limit

11. TADDEO, Tommaso 13 11. April 1:25.79 162 39.24 46.55
Limit

12. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 1:25.91 162 41.74 44.17
Limit

13. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 1:26.85 157 39.95 46.90
Limit

14. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 1:28.76 147 40.90 47.86
Limit

15. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 1:30.43 139 42.04 48.39
Limit

16. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:30.67 138 42.37 48.30
Limit

17. MANGOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:33.22 127 43.20 50.02
Limit

18. BLAGOJEVIC, Aleksandar 13 11. April 1:37.83 109 44.86 52.97
Limit

19. LAVACEK, Mateja 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.36 108 47.99 50.37
Limit

20. RADOVANOVIC, Lazar 13 Bonatti 1:38.78 106 46.71 52.07
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 58.02 526 28.07 29.95
2. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 58.44 515 27.90 30.54
3. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 59.07 499 28.25 30.82
4. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 59.23 495 28.30 30.93
5. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 59.45 489 27.99 31.46
6. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 59.63 485 28.19 31.44
7. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:00.24 470 29.34 30.90
8. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 1:00.99 453 29.67 31.32
9. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 1:01.23 448 29.78 31.45

10. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 1:01.32 446 28.94 32.38
11. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.48 442 29.31 32.17
12. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:01.92 433 30.12 31.80
13. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:02.18 428 29.58 32.60
14. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 1:02.72 417 30.02 32.70
15. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:03.08 409 30.42 32.66
16. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:03.12 409 29.80 33.32
17. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 1:03.47 402 30.61 32.86
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 1:04.50 383 31.13 33.37
19. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 1:04.75 379 31.52 33.23
20. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.78 378 31.17 33.61
21. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 1:04.94 375 30.62 34.32
22. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 1:05.03 374 31.26 33.77
23. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:05.19 371 30.74 34.45
24. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 1:05.24 370 31.57 33.67
25. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:05.26 370 31.49 33.77
26. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 1:05.30 369 31.39 33.91
27. DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.54 365 32.48 33.06
28. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:08.27 323 31.96 36.31
29. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.40 321 32.25 36.15
30. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011 1:09.69 304 33.27 36.42
31. KARADZOLE, Boris 11 Bonatti 1:09.78 302 32.79 36.99
32. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:09.82 302 33.02 36.80
33. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:11.28 284 33.76 37.52
34. POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 1:11.73 278 32.98 38.75
35. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 1:11.78 278 34.29 37.49
36. MICOVIC, Andrija 12 Bonatti 1:11.81 277 31.90 39.91
37. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Tas 011 1:12.33 271 34.36 37.97
38. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 1:12.43 270 35.27 37.16
39. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:12.49 270 33.77 38.72
40. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 1:13.54 258 34.65 38.89
41. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.72 256 35.99 37.73
42. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.76 256 34.75 39.01
43. MATIC, Sava 12 Tas 011 1:13.84 255 35.91 37.93
44. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 1:13.93 254 35.87 38.06
45. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 1:14.11 252 34.06 40.05
46. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 1:14.24 251 35.92 38.32
47. MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas 011 1:14.53 248 36.42 38.11

Limit

48. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.90 244 36.33 38.57
Limit

49. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:15.23 241 36.86 38.37
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

50. PAVLICEK, Uros 11 Plavi Talas 1:15.70 237 35.71 39.99
Limit

51. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.11 233 36.12 39.99
Limit

52. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.19 232 36.71 39.48
Limit

53. NERIC, Petar 12 Barakuda 1:16.46 230 35.87 40.59
Limit

54. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 1:16.61 228 36.52 40.09
Limit

55. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.81 218 36.91 40.90
Limit

56. KRASENININ, Kirill 11 Plavi Talas 1:18.35 213 35.78 42.57
Limit

57. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas 011 1:19.36 205 37.96 41.40
Limit

58. TANJGA, Luka 11 Bonatti 1:23.45 177 35.12 48.33
Limit

59. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 1:24.98 167 39.64 45.34
Limit

60. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:28.60 147 40.99 47.61
Limit

61. DJOKIC, Vuk 12 Tas 011 1:36.04 116 41.95 54.09
Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 53.05 689 25.29 27.76
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 54.40 639 25.71 28.69
3. STAMNEKOVIC, Filip 10 11. April 54.80 625 26.55 28.25
4. DIMIC, Uros 09 11. April 55.04 617 26.77 28.27
5. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 55.80 592 26.53 29.27
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 56.83 560 27.45 29.38
7. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 57.40 544 28.00 29.40
8. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 57.50 541 27.71 29.79
9. ILIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 57.72 535 27.28 30.44

10. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 58.41 516 27.58 30.83
11. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 59.70 483 28.62 31.08
12. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 59.92 478 28.26 31.66
13. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.18 472 28.31 31.87
14. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.22 471 28.35 31.87
15. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:00.23 470 29.06 31.17
16. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:00.56 463 28.98 31.58
17. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Mornar 1:00.70 460 28.69 32.01
18. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:00.87 456 28.35 32.52
19. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:03.83 395 30.59 33.24
20. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:04.48 383 30.56 33.92
21. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:04.54 382 29.66 34.88
22. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.64 380 29.80 34.84
23. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:04.77 378 30.90 33.87
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

24. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 1:04.84 377 30.13 34.71
25. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:04.98 375 31.52 33.46
26. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:05.54 365 29.61 35.93
27. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:05.67 363 29.87 35.80
28. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.81 361 31.40 34.41
29. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 1:07.25 338 31.67 35.58
30. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Tas 011 1:07.35 336 33.28 34.07
31. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 1:07.50 334 30.90 36.60
32. KOSTIC, Ugljesa 09 Mornar 1:07.68 331 31.56 36.12
33. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.19 324 32.36 35.83
34. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:09.01 313 31.32 37.69
35. SPASENOVIC, Pavle 10 COD 1:09.25 309 32.67 36.58
36. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 BPK 1:09.33 308 32.97 36.36
37. NIKOLIC, Filip 09 Tas 011 1:11.85 277 32.71 39.14

Limit

38. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:14.55 248 29.78 44.77
Limit

39. PRASTALO, Strahinja 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.71 246 35.20 39.51
Limit

40. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 1:16.71 227 37.17 39.54
Limit

41. POPOVIC, Viktor 10 Plavi Talas 1:17.19 223 38.26 38.93
Limit

42. VUJOVIC, Andrej 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.87 180 37.31 45.56
Limit

43. POPOVIC, Uros 10 Vracar 1:25.93 162 38.30 47.63
Limit

44. CADJENOVIC, Miljan 10 Tas 011 1:34.89 120 42.35 52.54
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 53.58 668 25.88 27.70
2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 54.12 649 26.34 27.78
3. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 56.36 574 26.72 29.64
4. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 56.46 571 26.82 29.64
5. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 56.61 567 27.63 28.98
6. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Novi Beograd 011 56.64 566 26.90 29.74
7. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Crvena Zvezda 57.18 550 27.61 29.57
8. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 57.32 546 27.66 29.66
9. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L. 08 Crvena Zvezda 57.33 546 27.10 30.23

10. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Partizan 57.34 545 27.78 29.56
11. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 57.40 544 27.33 30.07
12. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 57.41 543 27.15 30.26
13. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 57.78 533 27.43 30.35
14. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 58.25 520 26.91 31.34
15. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 58.45 515 27.83 30.62
16. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 58.93 502 27.33 31.60
17. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 59.00 501 28.35 30.65
18. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 59.82 480 28.49 31.33
19. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:01.10 451 29.99 31.11
20. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:01.51 442 28.52 32.99
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

21. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:01.78 436 29.96 31.82
22. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:02.27 426 29.39 32.88
23. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 1:03.45 402 30.03 33.42
24. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 1:06.26 353 31.98 34.28
25. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 1:08.46 320 31.13 37.33

Limit

26. MILIC, Igor 07 Sigma 1:19.29 206 33.22 46.07
Limit

27. GRBIC, Vanja 07 Sigma 1:20.74 195 33.59 47.15
Limit

DSQ CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 31.21

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 53.19 683 25.91 27.28
2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Mornar 53.42 674 25.80 27.62
3. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 54.05 651 26.14 27.91
4. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Crvena Zvezda 54.43 638 26.38 28.05
5. PERISIC, Stefan 03 Tri Delfina 57.79 533 27.87 29.92
6. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 58.12 524 27.42 30.70
7. ZLATANOVIC, Luka 05 Sigma 1:03.17 408 29.71 33.46
8. DJURASOVIC, Pavle 06 Panta Rei 1:05.09 373 31.25 33.84
9. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. April 1:56.64 64 55.71 1:00.93

Pioniri

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:02.01 431 30.32 31.69
2. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.45 335 32.36 35.09
3. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:08.53 319 32.24 36.29
4. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 1:09.17 310 33.20 35.97
5. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:09.54 305 33.64 35.90
6. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 1:09.94 300 33.49 36.45
7. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 1:10.06 299 32.91 37.15
8. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 1:10.12 298 33.57 36.55
9. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.46 270 34.31 38.15

10. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 1:13.42 259 35.52 37.90
11. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 1:13.61 257 35.19 38.42
12. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:13.62 257 34.74 38.88
13. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 1:17.92 217 37.40 40.52
14. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 1:18.03 216 35.79 42.24
15. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 1:18.37 213 37.28 41.09
16. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 1:19.10 207 36.06 43.04
17. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 1:19.34 206 37.09 42.25
18. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 1:20.05 200 37.25 42.80
19. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 1:21.32 191 38.16 43.16

Limit

20. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Plavi Talas 1:23.12 179 38.45 44.67
Limit

21. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 1:23.20 178 38.50 44.70
Limit

22. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 1:24.16 172 39.37 44.79
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

23. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 1:25.19 166 42.65 42.54
Limit

24. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 1:25.72 163 41.42 44.30
Limit

25. TADDEO, Tommaso 13 11. April 1:25.79 162 39.24 46.55
Limit

26. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 1:25.91 162 41.74 44.17
Limit

27. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 1:26.85 157 39.95 46.90
Limit

28. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 1:28.57 148 42.47 46.10
Limit

29. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 1:28.76 147 40.90 47.86
Limit

30. PUTNIK, Aleksa 14 11. April 1:29.11 145 41.78 47.33
Limit

31. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 1:30.43 139 42.04 48.39
Limit

32. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:30.67 138 42.37 48.30
Limit

33. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 1:32.21 131 42.37 49.84
Limit

34. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 1:32.69 129 43.46 49.23
Limit

35. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 1:32.94 128 43.90 49.04
Limit

36. MANGOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:33.22 127 43.20 50.02
Limit

37. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 1:33.63 125 42.53 51.10
Limit

38. SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14 Panta Rei 1:33.73 124 44.34 49.39
Limit

39. TOMIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:33.88 124 45.09 48.79
Limit

40. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.98 120 45.97 49.01
Limit

41. MILACIC, Jovan 14 Panta Rei 1:35.86 116 45.54 50.32
Limit

42. BREBERINA, Filip 14 Plavi Talas 1:37.71 110 44.22 53.49
Limit

43. BLAGOJEVIC, Aleksandar 13 11. April 1:37.83 109 44.86 52.97
Limit

44. LAVACEK, Mateja 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.36 108 47.99 50.37
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

45. RADOVANOVIC, Lazar 13 Bonatti 1:38.78 106 46.71 52.07
Limit

46. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 1:39.43 104 47.23 52.20
Limit

47. VUCICEVIC, Vuk 14 Sigma 1:39.85 103 46.49 53.36
Limit

48. KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas 1:39.92 103 48.08 51.84
Limit

49. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 1:46.82 84 46.41 1:00.41
Limit

50. SAMAC, Ivan 14 Panta Rei 1:58.09 62 50.70 1:07.39
Limit

EXH PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Naisus 50.74 787 24.42 26.32


